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Title

Lenox And Hummels- A
Serving Dishes- A

Chairs- A

Disney And Boxed DVD Sets- A
Classic TV DVDs A

Sofa- C

DVDsAnd Stand - A

Books- B

Wingback Chair - B

Desk And Chair -B

Mirrors And Shelf - B

Dining Table And Chairs- C
Computer Accessories- B
Desk - A

Sports And Exercise - A
Guitar CasesAnd Amp - B
Space Heaters - A

Safe- A

Electronics And Media- A
Decor - B

Sofa And Pillows - C

Lamps- B

Books- A

Rugs- B

Dolls And Stools - B

Plant Stand, Shelves And Decor - A
Bread Box And Milk Can - B
West Bend Microwave - B
Pans Dishes And More - A
Kitchenware - B

Hutch - C

Dishes, Crystal And Decor - A
Ironing Luggage And Hangers- A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 26 7:00pm ET

Lot

0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165

Title

Shelf, Lamp, Chair - A

Huntley Dresser - C

Twin Bed Frame- C

Persona Care- A

Vintage Wedding Dress - A
Bedroom Furniture-C

Chest Of Drawers And Mirror - C
Sterling Jewelry And More - A
Costume Jewelry - A

Vintage Jewdlry - A

Floor Care and Decor- A

Chairs And Step Ladder - A
Housewares - A

Plastic Shelving And Folding Table- C
Victrola Cabinet - C

Outdoor Tools- B

Vintage Sled And Wagon - A
Upholstered Rocker-A

Comic Books- C

Tool Bench And Tools- B
ChildrensBed Linens - A
Vintage Glasses And Bottles - A
Collectible Toys And Posters - A
Vintage Metal Lunch Boxes- A
Puzzles And Games - B

Vintage Playboys And More - B
Drawing Crafts- B

Collectible Posters And Wall Art - A
Twin Bed Frame - C

Comic Books And More- A
Wardrobe Cabinet - C

Wood SofaFrame - C

Coffee Table And Side Table- B
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Lot Title

0166 Entertainment And TV Stand - B

0167 Lamps Cookware Magazine Rack And More - A
0168 Christmas Decor Vintage Fan And More - A
0169 Armoire- C

0170 HomeHealth - A

0171 LargeDesk-C

0172 Upholstered Sofa- C

0173 Upholstered Chair - B

0174 View Master - A

0175 Posters- A

0176 Halloween Decor - A

0177 Buffet-C

0178 Media Racks Cassette Player And Baskets - B
0179 Roll Top Desk And Small Chair - B

0180 Vintage High Chair And Bar Stools- B

0181 LPsAnNd Cassettes- A

0182 Steins And Glassware- C

0183 Schwinn Bicycle- A

0184 Picnic Table-C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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